Girls Soccer Travel Times

Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss

Friday, August 14, 2020 GS @ Pierre*
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 GS @ SF O'G
Saturday, August 22, 2020 GS @ Mitchell

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 GS @ Yankton* 12:35
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 GS @ Huron* 12:20
Thursday, September 24, 2020 GS @ Watertown* 12:35

Leaving

10:30
2:20
7:30
12:45
12:30
12:45

Brandon Val‘l\ey

Returning
12:30
10:30
4:00
9:30
10:00
10:00

Level
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV

*Chartered Bus



