**Brandon Valley** 

2020-2021

## **Girls Soccer Travel Times**



Event Date	Activity/Event	Dismiss	Leaving	Returning	Level
Friday, August 14, 2020	GS @ Pierre*		10:30	12:30	V/JV
Tuesday, August 18, 2020	GS @ SF O'G		2:20	10:30	V/JV
Saturday, August 22, 2020	GS @ Mitchell		7:30	4:00	V/JV
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	GS @ Yankton*	12:35	12:45	9:30	V/JV
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	GS @ Huron*	12:20	12:30	10:00	V/JV
Thursday, September 24, 2020	GS @ Watertown*	12:35	12:45	10:00	V/JV
					*Chartered Bus